—
A B B M E A SU R EM ENT & A N A LY TI C S
LGR-ICOS™ GLA133 Series
Greenhouse gas analyzers – UAV-microportable
Sensitive, fast and compact
analyzers for measurement of
CH₄, CO₂ and H₂O.
Measurement made easy.

collect gas outside the UAV’s vertical turbulence column.
Accessories, maintenance and options
Ordering information
•	 LGR-ICOS™ GLA133-GGA
•	 LGR-ICOS™ GLA133-GPC
•	 LGR-ICOS™ GLA133-CH4
Greenhouse gas analyzers – UAV-microportable
Specifications
Precision (1s, 1 sec / 10 sec)
CH₄: 0.9 ppb/0.3 ppb
CO₂: 0.35 ppm/0.12 ppm (GLA133-GGA only)
CO₂: 3 ppm/1 ppm (GLA133-GPC only)
H₂O: 200 ppm/60 ppm
Measurement ranges (meets all specifications)
CH₄: 0 – 100 ppm (standard range)
CH₄: 0 – 1% (extended range) (GLA133-GGA only)
CH₄: 0 – 500 ppm (extended range) (GLA133-GPC/CH4)
CO₂: 0 – 20,000 ppm (GLA133-GGA/GPC)
H₂O: 0 – 30,000 ppm
Sampling conditions
•	 Operating temperature: 5 – 40 °C
•	 Ambient humidity: <99% relative humidity
non-condensing
Flow time response
•	 2.5 Hz (1/e)
Data outputs
•	 WiFi, Ethernet, USB, Serial (RS-232)
Power requirements
•	 10-30 VDC
•	 35 watts (GLA133-GGA)
•	 27 watts (GLA133-GPC)
•	 24 watts (GLA133-CH4)
Dimensions
•	 12 cm H x 34 cm W x 29.5 cm D
•	 6 in. H × 13.4 in. W × 11.6 in. D
Weight
•	 3 kg (6.6 lbs)
ACC-HoverGuard-D Accessory kit for leak detection
(for DJI M600 Pro)
Tablet, ICOS FastScanner™ software
and Trisonica anemometer
Contact your local representative
for licensing software agreement
ACC-UAV Accessory kit for GHG flux
(for DJI M600 Pro)
Tablet, ICOS FastScanner™ software
and Trisonica anemometer
SPK-131V2 Spare parts kit - GLA131/133/532 series
Includes pump, filters and pressure
control valve
SPK-131V2-LITE Spare parts kit - GLA131/133/532 series
Includes pump and filters